Jones Graduate School 


Module Schedule 
Spring 2001

 Module IV		January 8 - February 17
Mon./Wed. Classes			Tues./Thurs. Classes
	1.
	Jan.
	17
	W (Jan. 15 Holiday)
	Jan.
	18
	Th

	2.
	Jan.
	22
	M
	Jan.
	23
	T

	3.
	Jan.
	24
	W
	Jan.
	25
	Th

	4.
	Jan.
	29
	M
	Jan.
	30
	T

	5.
	Jan.
	31
	W
	Feb.
	1
	Th

	6.
	Feb.
	5
	M
	Feb.
	6
	T

	7.
	Feb.
	7
	W
	Feb.
	8
	Th

	8.
	Feb.
	12
	M
	Feb.
	13
	T


CPC/ALP Week:  Monday, January 8 – Friday, January 12
Martin Luther King Holiday:  Monday, January 15
Action Learning Project Workshop (first-year students):  Tuesday, January 16
Reading Day:  Wednesday, February 14  	
Final Exams:  Thursday, February 15 – Saturday, February 17

Module V			February 19 – March 28
		Mon./Wed. Classes			Tues./Thurs. Classes
	1.
	Feb.
	26
	M
	Feb.
	27
	T

	2.
	Feb.
	28
	W
	Mar.
	1
	Th

	3.
	Mar.
	5
	M
	Mar.
	6
	T

	4.
	Mar.
	7
	W   
	Mar.
	8
	Th

	5.
	Mar.
	12
	M    
	Mar.
	13
	T

	6.
	Mar.
	14
	W
	Mar.
	15
	Th

	7.
	Mar.
	19
	M
	Mar.
	20
	T

	8.
	Mar.
	21
	W
	Mar.
	22
	Th


Career Week:  Monday, February 19 – Friday, February 23
Reading Day:  Friday, March 23			
Final Exams:  Saturday, March 24 and Monday, March 26 – Wednesday, March 28
Spring Holiday:  Thursday, March 29 – Saturday, March 31

Module VI		April 2 – May 4
		Mon./Wed. Classes			Tues./Thurs. Classes
	1.
	Apr.
	2
	M
	Apr.
	3
	T

	2.
	Apr.
	4
	W
	Apr.
	5
	Th

	3.
	Apr.
	9
	M
	Apr.
	10
	T

	4.
	Apr.
	11
	W
	Apr.
	12
	Th

	5.
	Apr.
	16
	M
	Apr.
	17
	T

	6.
	Apr.
	18
	W
	Apr.
	19
	Th

	7.
	Apr.
	23
	M
	Apr.
	24
	T

	8.
	Apr.
	25
	W
	Apr.
	26
	Th


Reading Day:  Friday, April 27	          
Final Exams:  Monday, April 30 – Friday, May 4
Action Learning Project Presentations:  Wednesday, May 2 – Wednesday, May 9 
Jones School Investiture:  Friday, May 11
Rice University Commencement:  Saturday, May 12
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